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Direction
Nanterre Préfecture Rer — Pont de Saint-Cloud - Albert 
Kahn

36 stops

Open route schedule

Nanterre Préfecture Rer

Marcel Paul

Préfecture des Hauts-de-Seine

Joliot-Curie - Courbevoie

Balzac - Zola

Gounod

Paul Bert

Nanterre - Ville Rer

Maurice Thorez

Rue des Anciennes Mairies

Plainchamp

Rochegude

Sadi Carnot - Joliot Curie

Place de la Boule - Joliot Curie

Place de la Boule - Lénine

Pierre Sergent

Daniel Becker

Calvaire - Mairie Annexe

Plaideurs - Vaillant-Couturier

Mont Valérien

Cluseret - Hôpital Foch

Route schedule
Nanterre Préfecture Rer — Pont de Saint-Cloud - Albert 
Kahn

Monday 05:20-00:46
+1

Tuesday 05:20-00:46
+1

Wednesday 05:20-01:46
+1

Thursday 05:20-00:30
+1

Friday 05:20-01:46
+1

Saturday 05:20-02:15
+1

Sunday 06:09-01:21
+1

Route info

Direction: Nanterre Préfecture Rer

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Les Bons Raisins

Edouard Vaillant

Croix du Roy

Val d'Or

La Bérangère

Marie Bonaparte

Lycée Alexandre Dumas

Montretout

Marché de Saint-Cloud

Général Leclerc

Collège Gounod

Gare de Saint-Cloud

Chevrillon

Parc de Saint-Cloud

Pont de Saint-Cloud - Albert Kahn



Direction
Pont de Saint-Cloud - Albert Kahn — Nanterre Préfecture 
Rer

34 stops

Open route schedule

Pont de Saint-Cloud - Albert Kahn

Parc de Saint-Cloud

Chevrillon

Gare de Saint-Cloud

Collège Gounod

Général Leclerc

Marché de Saint-Cloud

Montretout

Lycée Alexandre Dumas

Marie Bonaparte

La Bérangère

Val d'Or

Croix du Roy

Edouard Vaillant

Les Bons Raisins

Cluseret - Hôpital Foch

Mont Valérien

Plaideurs - Vaillant-Couturier

Calvaire - Mairie Annexe

Daniel Becker

Pierre Sergent

Place de la Boule - Joliot Curie

Les Venets

Plainchamp

Route schedule
Pont de Saint-Cloud - Albert Kahn — Nanterre Préfecture 
Rer

Monday 05:40-01:30
+1

Tuesday 05:40-01:30
+1

Wednesday 05:40-02:10
+1

Thursday 05:40-01:30
+1

Friday 05:40-02:30
+1

Saturday 05:40-02:30
+1

Sunday 05:53-01:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Pont de Saint-Cloud - Albert Kahn

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-160-3868570432-303674744


Rue des Anciennes Mairies

Nanterre - Ville Rer

Paul Bert

Gounod

Berthelot

Balzac - Zola

Joliot-Curie - Courbevoie

Marcel Paul - Préfecture

Esplanade Charles de Gaulle

Nanterre Préfecture Rer

160 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nanterre

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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